
For more information, please contact the CFAY FFSC Bus Desk at 046-816-7777 or CFAY_Bus@us.navy.mil.

Departure

0800 0830
Check In

Wednesday - Saturday
CFAY to YJ

Departure times dependent on 
Patriot Express arrival and deboarding 

Wednesday & Friday
YJ to CFAYNo sign-up required. 

Verify documents 
with CFAY FFSC Bus Desk.

YOKOTA AIR BASE

Terminal 1
Departure

Terminal 3
Departure

HND to CFAY
1630

2000

1700

2010

1130

1500

1200

1510

DepartureCheck in

CFAY to HND
Daily

HANEDA

Terminal 2
Departure

Terminal 1
Departure

NRT to CFAY
1230

2000

1300

2010

0930

1630

1000

1640

DepartureCheck in

Daily

CFAY to NRT

NARITA More Information
&

Sign-up

https://cnrj.cnic.navy.mil/Installations/CFA-Yokosuka/About/Installation-Guide/Airport-Shuttles/

Personnel on orders have priority. Space A considered. No pets.

mailto:CFAY_Bus@us.navy.mil
https://cnrj.cnic.navy.mil/Installations/CFA-Yokosuka/About/Installation-Guide/Airport-Shuttles/

