



CFAY AIRPORT SHUTTLE

Personnel on orders have priority. Space A considered. No pets.

<https://cnrj.cnic.navy.mil/Installations/CFA-Yokosuka/About/Installation-Guide/Airport-Shuttles/>

NARITA

Daily

CFAY to NRT

Check in	Departure
0930	1000
1230	1300

NRT to CFAY

Terminal 1 Departure	Terminal 2 Departure
1630	1640
2000	2010

More Information
&
Sign-up



HANEDA

Daily

CFAY to HND

Check in	Departure
1130	1200
1630	1700

HND to CFAY

Terminal 3 Departure	Terminal 1 Departure
1500	1510
2000	2010

YOKOTA AIR BASE

CFAY to YJ

Wednesday - Saturday

Check In	Departure
0800	0830

No sign-up required.

Verify documents
with CFAY FFSC Bus Desk.

YJ to CFAY

Wednesday & Friday

Departure times dependent on
Patriot Express arrival and deboarding



For more information, please contact the CFAY FFSC Bus Desk at 046-816-7777 or CFAY_Bus@us.navy.mil.